
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - MAY 7, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

94 R. Renner  728.7171

73 T. Ingalls  628.7942

565 P. Mull  728.8133

140 J. Moore  728.8364

70 T. Tapia  828.8655

709 T. Bright  628.9266

854 L. Powell  529.0387

102 C. Gosselaar  529.0788

166 D. Tedder  629.2029

678 N. Myers  429.59310

60 K. Rusk  629.74311

222 C. Howell  530.08312

429 R. Rinauro  630.08713

187 B. Huffman  730.65314

647 P. Eckman  731.06415

993 T. Allred  431.64916

971 N. Malyszek  333.07817

516 B. Foster  333.30018

599 R. Hapner  334.25019

438 J. Baker  634.79820

773 W. Van Olden Jr  337.81321

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 K. Rusk  628.1921

73 T. Ingalls  628.2172

140 J. Moore  728.3793

102 C. Gosselaar  528.3954

166 D. Tedder  628.4595

94 R. Renner  728.6356

222 C. Howell  528.6547

678 N. Myers  628.6868

854 L. Powell  528.8409

70 T. Tapia  528.92410

709 T. Bright  929.07311

565 P. Mull  729.32612

993 T. Allred  529.65013

647 P. Eckman  530.07114

187 B. Huffman  730.13115

429 R. Rinauro  830.55216

516 B. Foster  331.18317

971 N. Malyszek  332.19018

438 J. Baker  333.09919

599 R. Hapner  333.99520

773 W. Van Olden Jr  334.69421

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

140 J. Moore  712.2331

102 C. Gosselaar  512.2632

709 T. Bright  512.3193

166 D. Tedder  612.3874

60 K. Rusk  612.4185

70 T. Tapia  412.4306

678 N. Myers  612.5897

94 R. Renner  712.6538

73 T. Ingalls  612.6589

187 B. Huffman  612.72810

993 T. Allred  812.76111

565 P. Mull  612.81112

647 P. Eckman  512.85213

222 C. Howell  612.86214

854 L. Powell  512.86515

429 R. Rinauro  813.02016

438 J. Baker  613.14917

773 W. Van Olden Jr  313.46718

314 A. Ray  113.57119

971 N. Malyszek  213.71620

516 B. Foster  513.82121

599 R. Hapner  314.37322
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